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POINTAGE FINAL SCORE

VIS
LOC

MATCH / GAME SPECTATEURS
SPECTATORS

DÉBUT / START

FIN / END

X

28

27

27

38

COLLEGE FRANCAIS RIVE-SUD

35

34

1

MARC LAVIGNE

13:22(AN)

04:47

06:43(AN)

02:15(AN)

28

23

1

29

22

27

64

33

28

21

22

49

MARC-ANDRÉ DIONNE
KEVIN DESLAURIERS

STEPHANE DAVIAU

60

61

62

64

65

34

29

31

33

36

38

37

DYNAMIQUES C.C.L.

0

0 34

350

0

1

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

ALEXANDRE SALVAS-BEAUCHEMIN

ALEXANDRE BINET

BANTAM

61

62

49

54

49

52

55

65

2

3

1

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

24

ERIC DOUCET

JULIEN PORTANT

A47

45

LHEQ VM

MAXIME FOURNIER

BENJAMIN DESJEANS *

DAMIEN PREVATE *

MAVERICK DENIS *

LOIK MICHEL *

VINCENT LAVIGNE *

ELI ANTOINE *

ANDREW JAMES SAADEH *

THOMAS PEAT *

XAVIER FOURNIER *

07:49 25

37

37

25

Ste-Catherine, Le Sportium

MARC-OLIVIER ROBERT *

MATHIS HEBERT

LOUIS-FÉLIX DUBÉ *

NATHAN MASSÉ *

COREY GRANT *

MIKAEL LEGAULT *

MICKAEL DUPONT *

MATHIS BARIL *

ZACH BIRON *

THOMAS MARSAN *

01

JUSTIN CYR *

30

FELIX LANDRY *

MATHIEU CATAFORD *

16 sep 17

0

0

A22

A55

A35

A39

A25

A47

A44

A53

A47

0

1

3

3

3

2

2

2

1

3

1

3

1

1

1

0

0

59

55

54

53

52

51

50

49

48

12:2129

00:26

06:27

07:20

09:54

10:45

10:00

00:40

30

08:35

01

12:21

45

4006SAINTE-CATHERINE

A44

A22

A48

A22

A22

A47

A47

A39

LOIC USEREAU *

LUCAS MILLAN *

ETIENNE LAFOND *

TRISTAN DULUDE *

OLIVIER BROSSEAU *

MEDERIC BERTEAU *

ALEXIS BONEFON *

JÉRÉMIE ILUNGA-MOLAY *

ANTHONY LEVESQUE *

JOEL PERRAULT

18:25:00

AAA R.

0

0

0

0

1/1THOMAS TÉTREAULT *

JÉRÉMIE TESSIER

10:45

01:54

05:28

12:37

02:16

12:21

12:21

12:59

2 0

0

2

19:51:00

0

4

51

4

MATHIS O'DRISCOLL

0

0




